Tass Cable Management Limited   |  7th Edition  |  2017 Brochure
C
av
ity
 &
 S
cr
ee

(mm)
Plug
Clearance
(mm)
80
34
Depth
(mm)
Plug
Clearance
(mm)
90
47
TSB3 Screed Floor Box
Model Description Depth Plug Clearance Frame & Lid Plate Size Floor Cutout
TSB2/65 2 Compt Screed Floorbox 65mm 21mm 272 x 223mm 185 x 89mm 266 x 212mm
TSB2/75 2 Compt Screed Floorbox 75mm 31mm 272 x 223mm 185 x 89mm 266 x 212mm
TSB2/80 2 Compt Screed Floorbox 80mm 34mm 272 x 223mm 185 x 89mm 266 x 212mm
TSB3/65 3 Compt Screed Floorbox 65mm 21mm 313 x 230mm 185 x 89mm 303 x 221mm
TSB3/75 3 Compt Screed Floorbox 75mm 31mm 313 x 230mm 185 x 89mm 303 x 221mm
TSB3/80 3 Compt Screed Floorbox 80mm 34mm 313 x 230mm 185 x 89mm 303 x 221mm
TSB3/90 3 Compt Screed Floorbox 90mm 47mm 313 x 230mm 185 x 89mm 303 x 221mm
Note: Accessory Plates ST0286, STO286/IFM, ST0287, STO287/FM & STO291/RCD not suitable for boxes below 80mm depth due to plug top and wiring clearance.
• Designed to accomodate power supplies and phone
chargers
• Designed to accept standard accessory plates from